EUROPE (FMEA) Tel: +44 (0) 1582 723633 Fax: +44 (0) 1582 422283 PS-062: FBT-6-PA Product Specification
AMERICAS Tel: +1 603 926 0090 Fax: +1 603 926 1899 Revision: E.0
ASIA PACIFIC Tel: +65 487 7887  Fax: +65 487 7997
Email: enquiry@mtl-inst.com Website: www.mtl-fieldbus.com  www.relcominc.com  1
Profibus PA Diagnostic Monitor
FBT-6-PA
 fieldbus powered
 device add & drop indication

ASIA PACIFIC Tel: +65 487 7887  Fax: +65 487 7997
Email: enquiry@mtl-inst.com Website: www.mtl-fieldbus.com  www.relcominc.com  5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Picture
FBT-6-PA Profibus PA Diagnostic Monitor supplied in
carrying case with FBT–A61, -A62, and –A63
cables, software and instruction manual.
FBT-A61 FBT-6-PA Fieldbus Cable with Mini-Hook Probes
FBT-A62 FBT-6-PA USB Cable
FBT-A63 FBT-6-PA Fieldbus Cable with Clip-on Probe
FBT-A64 Clip-on Probe
501-366 FBT-6-PA User Manual